

---

## Pachet- U

I.D.: 39653738

---

Data publicarii	08.11.19	Coduri CPV	44423000-1 39830000-9
-----------------	----------	------------	-----------------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 312,05 RON - 312,05 RON

---

Descriere: 1.Holsurub 3.5x16 128 0.02 3.23 2.Det vase 5L 1 5.90 5.90 3.Rivex 4L 1 29.41 29.41 4.Rez mop 250gr 2 3.78 7.56 5.Domestos 1 5.46 5.46 6.Saci menaj 35L 2 4.20 8.40 7.Lacat 1 7.56 7.56 8.Alcool tehnic 1 7.56 7.56 9.Matura sorg cu coada 1 8.40 8.40 10.Diluant 1L 4 7.56 30.25 11.Lavete bbc 24 1.26 30.25 12.Vaselina 1 17.65 17.65 13.Vopsea C. Bella 2 15.97 31.93 14.Matura 1 12.61 12.61 15.Pensula 1 4.20 4.20 16.Ajax geam 1 5.04 5.04 17.Pronto 1 11.76 11.76 18.Saci pvc 10 2.10 21.00 19.Grund 4 15.97 63.87

---